PRODUCT FEATURE
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
•  Universal Input range from 100VAC~304VAC, 50/60Hz
•  Support “Dim to Warm”, “White Tunable” color tuning
•  Dual CC outputs  support color temperature adjustment
•  Size:  XP: TBD / XM:108.3x76.3x30mm (LxWxH)
•  Fully potted, suitable for dry and damp location applications
•  UL8750 TL marking and CE compliant

5625 Arville St. Suite A Las Vegas NV, 89129  |  Tel 702-364-9998  |  csupport@magtechind.com  |  www.magtechind.com
Page 1/3
Rev. 05/25/2022
ANZ245
Q48 Dual Series
50 Watts max |  110 - 277VAC
Project Name:
Type:
The Power To Drive Innovations
MODEL NUMBER
CONSTANT CURRENT MODE
CHANNEL A (MA) CHANNEL B (MA)
CHANNEL A & B
(VDC)
MAX. W (A + B)
Q48-U24-Dyyyy-Xz 1100 ~ 525 14 ~ 24 50
Q48-U30-Dyyyy-Xz 900 ~ 420 19 ~ 30 50
Q48-U36-Dyyyy-Xz 750 ~ 350 23 ~ 36 50
Q48-U42-Dyyyy-Xz 625 ~ 315 27 ~ 42 50
Q48-U48-Dyyyy-Xz 550 ~ 235 30 ~ 48 50
Q48-U54-Dyyyy-Xz 500 ~ 225 34 ~ 54 50
.com/